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Positions

Rollover IRA
Brokerage: 230768343

Overview Dividend View Fund Performance AS OF 09/16/2023 11:41 AM ET

Important Information

Symbol
Last

Price
Today's

Gain/Loss
Total

Gain/Loss
Current

Value
% of

Account
Quantity Cost Basis 52-Week Ra

Rollover IRA 230768343

$13,817.82 1.35%

$25.89
-$0.22

-$2,651.10
-0.85%

+$44,985.14
+16.84% $311,985.14 30.51% 12,050.411

$267,000.00
$22.16 /

Share
$21.82 $26

$156.57
-$2.84

-$4,569.64
-1.79%

+$45,128.96
+21.82% $251,925.20 24.64% 1,609.026

$206,796.24
$128.52 /

Share
$109.53 $164

$9.98
-$0.03

-$538.94
-0.30%

-$26,499.66
-12.88% $179,285.34 17.53% 17,964.463

$205,785.00
$11.46 /

Share
$9.56 $10

$28.71
-$0.58

-$5,048.92
-1.99%

+$45,520.69
+22.27% $249,921.52 24.44% 8,705.034

$204,400.83
$23.48 /

Share
$23.27 $29

$2.35
-$0.01

-$66.05
-0.43%

+$236.31
+1.54% $15,521.31 1.52% 6,604.814

$15,285.00
$2.31 /
Share

$2.28 $2

-$12,874.65  

-1.24%
+$109,371.44

+12.16% $1,022,456.33

Securities Priced Today $0.00
Securities Not
Priced Today

-$12,874.65

Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

SPAXX
HELD IN MONEY MAR…

FBALX
FIDELITY BALANCED

FBGRX
FIDELITY BLUE CHIP …

FCBFX
FIDELITY CORPORAT…

FTQGX
FIDELITY FOCUSED S…

LAGVX
LORD ABBETT INCOM…

Account Total
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Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

Indicates an Earnings event exists within 5 calendar days. Earnings beat or miss is based on the actual earnings compared to the
I/B/E/S consensus estimate.

Indicates a Dividend or Capital Gains Distribution exists.

 Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until
after the market closes.

Content and data provided by various third parties and Fidelity. Terms of Use

Performance data shown represents past performance and is no guarantee of future results. Investment
return and principal value will fluctuate, so investors may have a gain or loss when shares are sold.
Current performance may be higher or lower than what is quoted, and investors should visit
Fidelity.com/performance for most recent month-end performance.

Options trading entails significant risk and is not appropriate for all investors. Certain complex options
strategies carry additional risk. Before trading options, please read Characteristics and Risks of Standardized
Options. Supporting documentation for any claims, if applicable, will be furnished upon request.

Fidelity Stock Plan Services, LLC, provides recordkeeping and/or administrative services to your company's
equity compensation plan, in addition to any services provided directly to the plan by your company or its
service providers.

Fidelity advisors are licensed with Fidelity Personal and Workplace Advisors LLC (FPWA), a registered
investment adviser, and registered with Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC (FBS), a registered broker-dealer.
Whether a Fidelity advisor provides advisory services through FPWA for a fee or brokerage services through
FBS will depend on the products and services you choose.

IMPORTANT: The projections or other information generated by the Planning & Guidance Center's
Retirement Analysis regarding the likelihood of various investment outcomes are hypothetical in nature,
do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results. Your results may vary
with each use and over time.

Fidelity Crypto® is offered by Fidelity Digital Assets℠. Investing involves risk, including risk of total loss.
Crypto as an asset class is highly volatile, can become illiquid at any time, and is for investors with a high risk
tolerance. Crypto may also be more susceptible to market manipulation than securities. Crypto is not insured
by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation or the Securities Investor Protection Corporation. Investors in
crypto do not benefit from the same regulatory protections applicable to registered securities. Custody and
trading of crypto are provided by Fidelity Digital Asset Services, LLC, a New York State-chartered limited
liability trust company (NMLS ID 1773897). Brokerage services in support of securities trading are provided by
Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC ("FBS"), and related custody services are provided by National Financial
Services LLC ("NFS"), each a registered broker-dealer and member NYSE and SIPC. Neither FBS nor NFS offer
crypto nor provide trading or custody services for such assets. Fidelity Crypto and Fidelity Digital Assets are

service marks of FMR LLC. Cryptocurrency risk disclosure | Fidelity Crypto® complaints & disclosures

https://www.fidelity.com/terms-of-use
https://www.fidelity.com/performance
https://www.theocc.com/about/publications/character-risks.jsp
https://www.fidelity.com/bin-public/060_www_fidelity_com/documents/noindex/fidelity-crypto-risk-disclosures.pdf
https://www.fidelity.com/bin-public/060_www_fidelity_com/documents/accounts-trade/FidelityCryptoComplaints.pdf


9/16/23, 11:41 AM Portfolio Positions

https://digital.fidelity.com/ftgw/digital/portfolio/positions#230768343 3/3

Copyright 1998-2023 FMR LLC. All rights reserved.

Before investing in any exchange-traded fund, you should consider its investment objectives, risks,
charges, and expenses. Contact Fidelity for a prospectus, offering a circular or, if available, a summary
prospectus containing this information. Read it carefully.

984557.8.0
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https://www.fidelity.com/terms-of-use
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