## Positions

## **Rollover IRA**:

Brokerage: 230768343

Overview Divid		AS OF 09/16/2023 11:41 AM ET						
Symbol	Last Price	Today's Gain/Loss	Total Gain/Loss	Current Value	% of Account	Quantity	Cost Basis	52-Week Ra
Rollover IRA 23	0768343			1	1	1		
SPAXX HELD IN MONEY MAR				\$13,817.82	1.35%			
FBALX FIDELITY BALANCED	\$25.89 -\$0.22	-\$2,651.10 -0.85%	+\$44,985.14 +16.84%	\$311,985.14	30.51%	12,050.411	\$267,000.00 \$22.16 / Share	\$21.82 \$2
FBGRX FIDELITY BLUE CHIP	\$156.57 <mark>-\$2.84</mark>	-\$4,569.64 -1.79%	+\$45,128.96 +21.82%	\$251,925.20	24.64%	1,609.026	\$206,796.24 \$128.52 / Share	\$109.53 \$16
FCBFX FIDELITY CORPORAT	\$9.98 - <mark>\$0.03</mark>	-\$538.94 -0.30%	-\$26,499.66 -12.88%	\$179,285.34	17.53%	17,964.463	\$205,785.00 \$11.46 / Share	\$9.56 <b>\$</b> 1
FTQGX FIDELITY FOCUSED S	\$28.71 <mark>-\$0.58</mark>	-\$5,048.92 -1.99%	+\$45,520.69 +22.27%	\$249,921.52	24.44%	8,705.034	\$204,400.83 \$23.48 / Share	\$23.27 \$2
LAGVX LORD ABBETT INCOM	\$2.35 <mark>-\$0.01</mark>	-\$66.05 -0.43%	+\$236.31 +1.54%	\$15,521.31	1.52%	6,604.814	\$15,285.00 \$2.31 / Share	\$2.28
Account Total		-\$12,874.65 -1.24%	+\$109,371.44 +12.16%	\$1,022,456.33	1	1	1	

Securities Priced Today \$0.00

Securities Not -\$12,874.65

Priced Today

Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

- Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.
- Indicates an Earnings event exists within 5 calendar days. Earnings beat or miss is based on the actual earnings compared to the I/B/E/S consensus estimate.
- Indicates a Dividend or Capital Gains Distribution exists.

Indicates that the security has not priced today. Some securities, such as mutual funds, are not priced until after the market closes.

Content and data provided by various third parties and Fidelity. Terms of Use

Performance data shown represents past performance and is no guarantee of future results. Investment return and principal value will fluctuate, so investors may have a gain or loss when shares are sold. Current performance may be higher or lower than what is quoted, and investors should visit Fidelity.com/performance for most recent month-end performance.

Options trading entails significant risk and is not appropriate for all investors. Certain complex options strategies carry additional risk. Before trading options, please read Characteristics and Risks of Standardized Options. Supporting documentation for any claims, if applicable, will be furnished upon request.

Fidelity Stock Plan Services, LLC, provides recordkeeping and/or administrative services to your company's equity compensation plan, in addition to any services provided directly to the plan by your company or its service providers.

Fidelity advisors are licensed with Fidelity Personal and Workplace Advisors LLC (FPWA), a registered investment adviser, and registered with Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC (FBS), a registered broker-dealer. Whether a Fidelity advisor provides advisory services through FPWA for a fee or brokerage services through FBS will depend on the products and services you choose.

IMPORTANT: The projections or other information generated by the Planning & Guidance Center's Retirement Analysis regarding the likelihood of various investment outcomes are hypothetical in nature, do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results. Your results may vary with each use and over time.

Fidelity Crypto<sup>®</sup> is offered by Fidelity Digital Assets<sup>™</sup>. Investing involves risk, including risk of total loss. Crypto as an asset class is highly volatile, can become illiquid at any time, and is for investors with a high risk tolerance. Crypto may also be more susceptible to market manipulation than securities. Crypto is not insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation or the Securities Investor Protection Corporation. Investors in crypto do not benefit from the same regulatory protections applicable to registered securities. Custody and trading of crypto are provided by Fidelity Digital Asset Services, LLC, a New York State-chartered limited liability trust company (NMLS ID 1773897). Brokerage services in support of securities trading are provided by Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC ("FBS"), and related custody services are provided by National Financial Services LLC ("NFS"), each a registered broker-dealer and member NYSE and SIPC. Neither FBS nor NFS offer crypto nor provide trading or custody services for such assets. Fidelity Crypto and Fidelity Digital Assets are service marks of FMR LLC. Cryptocurrency risk disclosure | Fidelity Crypto<sup>®</sup> complaints & disclosures

## Portfolio Positions

Before investing in any exchange-traded fund, you should consider its investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses. Contact Fidelity for a prospectus, offering a circular or, if available, a summary prospectus containing this information. Read it carefully.

984557.8.0

> Additional important information

